
20 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 3 Raciborz 1986 A 1:09:39,9

2. Skokan Dominik 14 inov-8 1994 A 1:11:22,8 0:01:42,9

3. Wittek David 8 Sokol Opava 1998 A 1:11:46,2 0:02:06,3

4. Pastor Patrik 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 1:14:21,1 0:04:41,2

5. Dominik Ondřej 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:14:35,4 0:04:55,5

6. Lukáš Jakub 16 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 1:16:31,2 0:06:51,3

7. Hartig David 41 Burik Running Team 1973 B 1:16:35,5 0:06:55,6

8. Fousek Jan 4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 1:16:58,4 0:07:18,5

9. Pastorová Petra 310 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 G 1:16:59,2 0:07:19,3

10. Kamrád René 49 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 1:17:43,8 0:08:03,9

11. Pietrzyk Rostislav 58 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:19:10,4 0:09:30,5

12. Škapa Marek 71 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:20:31,5 0:10:51,6

13. Kabaja Jiří 40 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 1:20:47,5 0:11:07,6

14. Stoszek Jan 37 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:20:54,6 0:11:14,7

15. Hořínek Martin 59 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:21:06,5 0:11:26,6

16. Wawreczka David 52 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:21:36,2 0:11:56,3

17. Hanzlík Patrik 51 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 1:21:38,5 0:11:58,6

18. Mička Martin 57 Turdebir 1979 B 1:23:14,7 0:13:34,8

19. Kašná Markéta 303 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 G 1:23:21,7 0:13:41,8

20. Škrabánek Petr 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:23:33,6 0:13:53,7

21. Drastichová Magdaléna 306 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 1:24:38,7 0:14:58,8

22. Hellebrand Pavel 11 Kajlovec 1990 A 1:24:39,6 0:14:59,7

23. Baláž Roman 78Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1965 C 1:25:53,9 0:16:14,0

24. Svoboda Martin 38 Ostrava 1976 B 1:26:06,8 0:16:26,9

25. Vitásek Tomáš 60 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 B 1:26:43,8 0:17:03,9

26. Kramný Petr 12 Dukla Kajlovec 1989 A 1:27:04,3 0:17:24,4

27. Jasek Tadeusz 158 PZLA - Polska 1951 E 1:29:12,0 0:19:32,1

28. Otevřelová Kristýna 361 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 G 1:29:22,0 0:19:42,1

29. Špiller Marek 46 Opava 1974 B 1:30:19,6 0:20:39,7

30. Vybíralová Marie 313 Kobeřice 1986 G 1:31:14,1 0:21:34,2

31. Krajs Daniel 44 Krzanowice 1979 B 1:31:17,5 0:21:37,6

32. Valošek Miroslav 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:31:30,8 0:21:50,9

33. Jorníček Petr 72 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:31:58,4 0:22:18,5

34. Lhotský Alexandr 50 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:32:01,0 0:22:21,1

35. Grycman Kazimierz 73 Ciechowice 1972 C 1:33:42,2 0:24:02,3
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36. Šlahař Josef 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 1:34:42,1 0:25:02,2

37. Kondel Jaroslav 109 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:34:44,7 0:25:04,8

38. Frost Gary 87 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:35:09,5 0:25:29,6

39. Glogar Daniel 56 Turdebir 1978 B 1:36:52,6 0:27:12,7

40. Jašek Roman 36 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 1:36:55,7 0:27:15,8

41. Hluchník Marian 81 1972 C 1:37:20,6 0:27:40,7

42. Mielec Jaromír 69 SK Zárubek 1969 C 1:38:26,5 0:28:46,6

43. Bíbrlík David 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:40:56,5 0:31:16,6

44. Staněk Vladimír 75 BD KARPO 1963 C 1:40:56,6 0:31:16,7

45. Wybraniec Andrzej 159 Kietrz 1950 E 1:41:43,5 0:32:03,6

46. Klemensová Gabriela 305 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 G 1:42:09,4 0:32:29,5

47. Sobková Alena 308 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 G 1:42:09,6 0:32:29,7

48. Běčák Zdeněk 76 Ostrava 1969 C 1:43:40,0 0:34:00,1

49. Strzedulla Andrzej 43 Krzanowice 1980 B 1:43:46,6 0:34:06,7

50. Vytisk Alfons 160 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:44:41,5 0:35:01,6

51. Malčík Petr 54 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:44:55,5 0:35:15,6

52. Vavrečka Luděk 82 Vratimov 1966 C 1:45:29,3 0:35:49,4

53. Liber Vlastimil 83 OBO Opava 1964 C 1:46:44,9 0:37:05,0

54. Smola Josef 156 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:47:56,6 0:38:16,7

55. Granzer Tomáš 47 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:49:13,2 0:39:33,3

56. Čížková Eva 362 Ostrava 1989 F 1:49:56,8 0:40:16,9

57. Groš Štefan 110 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 1:51:01,9 0:41:22,0

58. Sobierajski Przemek 42 Racibórz 1973 B 1:51:22,1 0:41:42,2

59. Bytomský Petr 2 Bolatice 1984 A 1:51:47,8 0:42:07,9

60. Janda Jan 157 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:51:58,5 0:42:18,6

61. Král Roman 85 SK Oceláci 1969 C 1:52:40,2 0:43:00,3

62. Kašný Petr 77 Tj Sokol Kobeřice 1965 C 1:52:50,2 0:43:10,3

63. Bardaševský Lubomír 111 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:53:04,5 0:43:24,6

64. Zachodilová Alena 309 Horalko 1979 G 1:54:13,2 0:44:33,3

65. Zachodil Václav 79 Horalko 1966 C 1:54:13,3 0:44:33,4

66. Hartmanová Jiřina 307 Oldřišov 1983 G 1:56:41,6 0:47:01,7

67. Hájovský Tomáš 74 Hlučín 1964 C 2:03:41,8 0:54:01,9

68. Rinka Erich 112 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 2:07:07,0 0:57:27,1

69. Platzek Jiří 80 Hlučín 1964 C 2:23:09,0 1:13:29,1

Nosek Miloslav 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A DNF

Bluchová Kateřina 301 TJ Sokol Maxičky 1983 G DNF
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10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dumbrovský Tomáš 175 Slezan Opava 1995 M10 0:36:46,1

2. Skřivánek Petr 169 TJ Slezan Opava 1994 M10 0:37:18,9 0:00:32,8

3. Burda Filip 189 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M10 0:40:56,4 0:04:10,3

4. Navrátil David 210 Hospic Ondrášek 1989 M10 0:41:25,3 0:04:39,2

5. Mrovec Tomáš 171 Mushing Team Ostrava 1981 M10 0:42:25,3 0:05:39,2

6. Stříbný Štěpán 219 SFC Opava 2003 M10 0:43:16,9 0:06:30,8

7. Malý Václav 165 Tvarožná 1988 M10 0:44:22,4 0:07:36,3

8. Večerek Ondřej 168 Štěpánkovice 1997 M10 0:44:44,7 0:07:58,6

9. Muzyk Piotr 190 Kietrz 1970 M10 0:45:09,1 0:08:23,0

10. Skřipčák Daniel 188 Ostrava-Proskovice 1969 M10 0:46:29,8 0:09:43,7

11. Lorková Aneta 222 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 Z10 0:47:45,9 0:10:59,8

12. Kaňovský Ondřej 170 Štěpánkovice 1983 M10 0:48:42,4 0:11:56,3

13. Tomaszewiczová Eva 224 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Z10 0:49:08,2 0:12:22,1

14. Holasová Šárka 225 Orientační běh Opava 1978 Z10 0:50:48,9 0:14:02,8

15. Kubná Eliška 223 AO Kobeřice 2001 Z10 0:50:54,3 0:14:08,2

16. Moravec Miroslav 216 Kobeřice 1967 M10 1:03:05,1 0:26:19,0

17. Dvorský Ladislav 166 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M10 1:03:58,5 0:27:12,4
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6 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stuchlík Petr 369 Kobeřice 1987 M6 0:25:19,4

2. Hartmanová Petra 365 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Z6 0:27:44,0 0:02:24,6

3. Kretková Michaela 371 Kobeřice 1992 Z6 0:28:50,9 0:03:31,5

4. Poštulka Václav 367 BK Kravaře 1991 M6 0:30:29,3 0:05:09,9

5. Laburdová Marie 370 Kobeřice 1990 Z6 0:30:33,2 0:05:13,8

6. Stuchlík Karel ml. 374 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M6 0:32:15,7 0:06:56,3

7. Stuchlíková Klára 366 Kobeřice 1991 Z6 0:33:16,4 0:07:57,0

8. Urbiš Jan 363 AO Kobeřice 1949 M6 0:36:18,6 0:10:59,2

9. Balážová Anna 368 Baláž Extreme Team 2009 Z6 0:41:34,4 0:16:15,0

10. Ledvina Marek 364 KRB Chrudim 1982 M6 0:50:47,0 0:25:27,6
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20 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimicoli Roberto 3 Raciborz 1986 A 1:09:39,9

2. Skokan Dominik 14 inov-8 1994 A 1:11:22,8 0:01:42,9

3. Wittek David 8 Sokol Opava 1998 A 1:11:46,2 0:02:06,3

4. Pastor Patrik 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 1:14:21,1 0:04:41,2

5. Lukáš Jakub 16 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 1:16:31,2 0:06:51,3

6. Fousek Jan 4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 1:16:58,4 0:07:18,5

7. Hellebrand Pavel 11 Kajlovec 1990 A 1:24:39,6 0:14:59,7

8. Kramný Petr 12 Dukla Kajlovec 1989 A 1:27:04,3 0:17:24,4

9. Šlahař Josef 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1987 A 1:34:42,1 0:25:02,2

10. Bytomský Petr 2 Bolatice 1984 A 1:51:47,8 0:42:07,9

Nosek Miloslav 5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A DNF

20 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 1:14:35,4

2. Hartig David 41 Burik Running Team 1973 B 1:16:35,5 0:02:00,1

3. Kamrád René 49 Energy Team Bolatice 1977 B 1:17:43,8 0:03:08,4

4. Pietrzyk Rostislav 58 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 1:19:10,4 0:04:35,0

5. Kabaja Jiří 40 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 1:20:47,5 0:06:12,1

6. Stoszek Jan 37 VZS Ostrava 1976 B 1:20:54,6 0:06:19,2

7. Hořínek Martin 59 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:21:06,5 0:06:31,1

8. Wawreczka David 52 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 1:21:36,2 0:07:00,8

9. Hanzlík Patrik 51 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 1:21:38,5 0:07:03,1

10. Mička Martin 57 Turdebir 1979 B 1:23:14,7 0:08:39,3

11. Svoboda Martin 38 Ostrava 1976 B 1:26:06,8 0:11:31,4

12. Vitásek Tomáš 60 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 B 1:26:43,8 0:12:08,4

13. Špiller Marek 46 Opava 1974 B 1:30:19,6 0:15:44,2

14. Krajs Daniel 44 Krzanowice 1979 B 1:31:17,5 0:16:42,1

15. Valošek Miroslav 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:31:30,8 0:16:55,4

16. Lhotský Alexandr 50 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:32:01,0 0:17:25,6

17. Glogar Daniel 56 Turdebir 1978 B 1:36:52,6 0:22:17,2

18. Jašek Roman 36 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 1:36:55,7 0:22:20,3

19. Bíbrlík David 53 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:40:56,5 0:26:21,1

20. Strzedulla Andrzej 43 Krzanowice 1980 B 1:43:46,6 0:29:11,2

21. Malčík Petr 54 VZS Ostrava 1979 B 1:44:55,5 0:30:20,1

22. Granzer Tomáš 47 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 1:49:13,2 0:34:37,8

23. Sobierajski Przemek 42 Racibórz 1973 B 1:51:22,1 0:36:46,7
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20 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 71 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 1:20:31,5

2. Baláž Roman 78Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1965 C 1:25:53,9 0:05:22,4

3. Jorníček Petr 72 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 1:31:58,4 0:11:26,9

4. Grycman Kazimierz 73 Ciechowice 1972 C 1:33:42,2 0:13:10,7

5. Frost Gary 87 Team International!!! 1971 C 1:35:09,5 0:14:38,0

6. Hluchník Marian 81 1972 C 1:37:20,6 0:16:49,1

7. Mielec Jaromír 69 SK Zárubek 1969 C 1:38:26,5 0:17:55,0

8. Staněk Vladimír 75 BD KARPO 1963 C 1:40:56,6 0:20:25,1

9. Běčák Zdeněk 76 Ostrava 1969 C 1:43:40,0 0:23:08,5

10. Vavrečka Luděk 82 Vratimov 1966 C 1:45:29,3 0:24:57,8

11. Liber Vlastimil 83 OBO Opava 1964 C 1:46:44,9 0:26:13,4

12. Král Roman 85 SK Oceláci 1969 C 1:52:40,2 0:32:08,7

13. Kašný Petr 77 Tj Sokol Kobeřice 1965 C 1:52:50,2 0:32:18,7

14. Zachodil Václav 79 Horalko 1966 C 1:54:13,3 0:33:41,8

15. Hájovský Tomáš 74 Hlučín 1964 C 2:03:41,8 0:43:10,3

16. Platzek Jiří 80 Hlučín 1964 C 2:23:09,0 1:02:37,5

20 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 1:23:33,6

2. Kondel Jaroslav 109 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 1:34:44,7 0:11:11,1

3. Groš Štefan 110 SK ZaFaR Frenštát p.R 1961 D 1:51:01,9 0:27:28,3

4. Bardaševský Lubomír 111 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 1:53:04,5 0:29:30,9

5. Rinka Erich 112 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 2:07:07,0 0:43:33,4

20 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jasek Tadeusz 158 PZLA - Polska 1951 E 1:29:12,0

2. Wybraniec Andrzej 159 Kietrz 1950 E 1:41:43,5 0:12:31,5

3. Vytisk Alfons 160 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 E 1:44:41,5 0:15:29,5

4. Smola Josef 156 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 E 1:47:56,6 0:18:44,6

5. Janda Jan 157 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 1:51:58,5 0:22:46,5

20 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Čížková Eva 362 Ostrava 1989 F 1:49:56,8
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20 km - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 310 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 G 1:16:59,2

2. Kašná Markéta 303 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 G 1:23:21,7 0:06:22,5

3. Drastichová Magdaléna 306 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 G 1:24:38,7 0:07:39,5

4. Otevřelová Kristýna 361 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 G 1:29:22,0 0:12:22,8

5. Vybíralová Marie 313 Kobeřice 1986 G 1:31:14,1 0:14:14,9

6. Klemensová Gabriela 305 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 G 1:42:09,4 0:25:10,2

7. Sobková Alena 308 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 G 1:42:09,6 0:25:10,4

8. Zachodilová Alena 309 Horalko 1979 G 1:54:13,2 0:37:14,0

9. Hartmanová Jiřina 307 Oldřišov 1983 G 1:56:41,6 0:39:42,4

Bluchová Kateřina 301 TJ Sokol Maxičky 1983 G DNF

10 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dumbrovský Tomáš 175 Slezan Opava 1995 M10 0:36:46,1

2. Skřivánek Petr 169 TJ Slezan Opava 1994 M10 0:37:18,9 0:00:32,8

3. Burda Filip 189 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M10 0:40:56,4 0:04:10,3

4. Navrátil David 210 Hospic Ondrášek 1989 M10 0:41:25,3 0:04:39,2

5. Mrovec Tomáš 171 Mushing Team Ostrava 1981 M10 0:42:25,3 0:05:39,2

6. Stříbný Štěpán 219 SFC Opava 2003 M10 0:43:16,9 0:06:30,8

7. Malý Václav 165 Tvarožná 1988 M10 0:44:22,4 0:07:36,3

8. Večerek Ondřej 168 Štěpánkovice 1997 M10 0:44:44,7 0:07:58,6

9. Muzyk Piotr 190 Kietrz 1970 M10 0:45:09,1 0:08:23,0

10. Skřipčák Daniel 188 Ostrava-Proskovice 1969 M10 0:46:29,8 0:09:43,7

11. Kaňovský Ondřej 170 Štěpánkovice 1983 M10 0:48:42,4 0:11:56,3

12. Moravec Miroslav 216 Kobeřice 1967 M10 1:03:05,1 0:26:19,0

13. Dvorský Ladislav 166 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 M10 1:03:58,5 0:27:12,4

10 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorková Aneta 222 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 Z10 0:47:45,9

2. Tomaszewiczová Eva 224 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Z10 0:49:08,2 0:01:22,3

3. Holasová Šárka 225 Orientační běh Opava 1978 Z10 0:50:48,9 0:03:03,0

4. Kubná Eliška 223 AO Kobeřice 2001 Z10 0:50:54,3 0:03:08,4
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6 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stuchlík Petr 369 Kobeřice 1987 M6 0:25:19,4

2. Poštulka Václav 367 BK Kravaře 1991 M6 0:30:29,3 0:05:09,9

3. Stuchlík Karel ml. 374 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M6 0:32:15,7 0:06:56,3

4. Urbiš Jan 363 AO Kobeřice 1949 M6 0:36:18,6 0:10:59,2

5. Ledvina Marek 364 KRB Chrudim 1982 M6 0:50:47,0 0:25:27,6

6 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hartmanová Petra 365 Head Pro Team Opava 1977 Z6 0:27:44,0

2. Kretková Michaela 371 Kobeřice 1992 Z6 0:28:50,9 0:01:06,9

3. Laburdová Marie 370 Kobeřice 1990 Z6 0:30:33,2 0:02:49,2

4. Stuchlíková Klára 366 Kobeřice 1991 Z6 0:33:16,4 0:05:32,4

5. Balážová Anna 368 Baláž Extreme Team 2009 Z6 0:41:34,4 0:13:50,4
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